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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. i
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DISBURSEMENTS 4
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time coveéred by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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L TOTAL o

| certify that this is a full and true statement. m V,ﬂ% @"J_‘Jﬁ_'_
Signature /f " QrC// Date

Printed Name IIMQQ M(g&eﬁ_fl Tele honm:ﬂfpﬁﬁ’ ) Email (if available)
address_{\O37] bm\&{é \Gorn £ Ve fie MW gﬁ%f'{?




Debjyoti Dwivedy
Disbursements for Eden Prairie School Board Election
From 26th and Forward

Date Purpose Payee Amount

10/26/2019 |Office Supplies Office Depot $ 6.44
'10l26l2019 Gas for volunteer Costco $ 48.75
{10/26/2019 |Food and Beverage for volunteers Champps $ 100.00
10/26/2019 |Food and Beverage for volunteers Original Pancake House | § 23.00
10/27/2019 Food and Beverage for volunteers Champps $ 49.00
10/27/2019 | Office Supplies Office Depot $ 4792
10/28/2019 |Advertising Facebook $  600.00
10/28/2019 |Advertising SW News Media $ 435.00
10/29/2019 |Food and Beverage for volunteers Elevate $ 16.38
10/29/2019 |Food and Beverage for volunteers Naf Naf Grill $ 12.47
10/30/2019 |Food and Beverage for volunteers Elevate $ 8.80
10/30/2019 |Food and Beverage for volunteers Lunds And Byerlys $ 16.04
10/31/2019 |Food and Beverage for volunteers Elevate $ 15.82
11/1/2019  |Food and Beverage for volunteers Elevate $ 14.43
11/1/2019  |Food and Beverage for volunteers Qdoba $ 8.82
11/2/2019  |Food and Beverage for volunteers Starbucks $ 18.55
11/2/2019  |Food and Beverage for volunteers Five Guys $ 52.10
11/3/2019 |Food and Beverage for volunteers Champps $ 120.00
11/4/2019  |Email Services Google $ 6.00
11/4/2019  |Advertising Facebook $  900.00
11/5/2019  |Website hosting Nation Builder $ 34.20
11/5/2019  |Advertising Facebook $ 129.89
11/5/2019  |Gas for volunteer Costco $ 30.09
11/5/2019  |Gas for volunteer Costco $ 47.25
11/6/2019  |Advertising Facebook $ 1.65
11/6/2019  [{Texting Service Callfire $ 125.00
11/7/2019 | Advertising Google $ 13193
11/7/2019  |Advertising Facebook $ 0.14
11/8/2019 |Food and Beverage for volunteers Kyoto $ 35.00
11/12/2019 |Food and Beverage Costco $ 29.05
11/14/2019 |Mail Piece P2B Strategies $ 8,241.84
11/15/2019 | Bank Service Charge US Bank $ 14.00
11/19/2019 |Advertising Max Rymer $ 600.00
12/1/2019 | Credit card fees Stripe $ 159.39

Total $12,078.95




Date

10/26/2019
10/26/2019
10/26/2019
10/26/2019
10/26/2019
10/26/2019
10/29/2019
11/02/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/08/2019
11/15/2019
11/27/12019
11/27/2019
12/1/2019

Name

Jeff Schuette
Kathleen Fowke

Brad Aho

Stanley Hubbard
Karen Hubbard
Aneel Meghani
Pratik Dakwala
Naresh Devnani
Maninder Kapoor
Aman Kapoor
Pooja Kapoor
Sadhak Sengupta

John Gibbs
Samit Dutta

Debjyoti Dwivedy

Post General Election Report

Street

1446 Englert Rd

75 Clay Cliffe Dr

12742 Gordon Dr

3415 University Ave
3415 University Ave
2323 Long Reach Dr #15204
6384 Farm Hill Way
15275 Delhi Ave

2640 Breton Ridge
25318 Mclntyre Sq
25318 Mclintyre Sq

86 Cedar St

7601 Auto Club Rd

9969 Maya Linda Rd #51

Rajashree Chakravarti 9969 Maya Linda Rd #31

Debjyoti Dwivedy

8391 Townsend Drive

City

Eagan
Tonka Bay
Eden Prairie
St. Paul

St. Paul
Sugar Land
San Jose
Parker
Tallahasse
Chantilly
Chantilly
Sharon
Bloomington
San Diego
San Diego
Eden Prairie

State

MN
MN
Mn
MN
MN
>
CA
CO
FL

VA
VA
MA
MN
CA
CA
MN

Zip

55122
55331
55346
55114
55114
77478
95120
80134
32312
20152
20152
2067

55438
92126
92126
556344

Employer

Self Employed

Lakes Sotheby's Internatl Realty
Erickson Technologies Inc
Hubbard Broadcasting

Self Employed

Gemland Texas Inc.

EFI

Self Employed

Self Employed

Optimum Software Solutions Inc.

Self Employed

Luye Lifesciences USA
Comcast NBCU
Abzena Inc.

Beckman Coulter
Code42

Total Itemized Contributions

Occupation

Consultant

Broker, Real Estate
Technical Sales Consultant
Chief Executive Officer
Consultant

Sales

Marketing

Software Architect

Self Employed

Chief Technology Officer
Self Employed

Sr. Principal Investigator
Sr. Vice President
Scientist

Scientist

Cloud Manager

Individual Contributions of $100 or less

Total Contributions

Amt

150
250
200
600
600
600
600
500
600
600
600
200
250
600
600
600

7550

1250

8800




