CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

	committee or corporation De	Board District J	12
Office sought or ballo	ot question		
ype of	Candidate report	•	covered by report:
eport	Campaign commi	rporation report from 15 24	g 12/19
	Association or co	rporation report from 10 1/4	to Vol VI
	Final report		
	CONTR	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED	tions should be listed by
Give the total for all of	contributions received during the pe	eriod of time covered by this report. Contrib contribution limits on the back of this form. Use	a separate sheet to itemi
(money or in-kind) rat	her than contributor. See note on co	ring the calendar year. This itemization must in	clude name, address, emp
contributions from a s	mployed, amount and date for these	contributions.	(131270)
CASH	\$ 800	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ (1212,10)
	+	1 20	641.84
IN-KIND	\$	- Gwed to PZIS-	
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	CEIVED = \$ 8800	Quel of Debyon	670.86
See Attail	ed)	for Involces here	
		DISBURSEMENTS	
	E - all diabuse	sements made during the period of time of	overed by report.
Include the amount	t, date and purpose for all dispurs	Sements made daming the period and	
Acc	heets if necessary.		
Attach additional sl			Amount
Date	No O	Purpose	12078-95
	See Attached	Purpose	12078.95
Date	See Attached	Purpose	12078.95
Date	See Attached	Purpose	12078.95
Date	See Attached	h	12078.95
Date	See Attached	Purpose	12078.95
Date	See Attached	h	12078.95
Date	See Attached	TOTA	12078.95
Date	See Attached	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES	12078.95
Date	See Atadoo	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Project for which contribu	12078.95 L 12078.95
Date	See Atadoo	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Project for which contribu	12078.95 L 12078.95
Corporations mus more than \$200.	CORPORA t list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES	tion(s) or expenditure(ssary.
Corporations must more than \$200.	CORPORA t list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Project for which contribu	tion(s) or expenditure(ssary.
Corporations mus more than \$200.	CORPORA t list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Drate message project for which contribute in project. Attach additional sheets if necessage project.	tion(s) or expenditure(ssary.
Corporations must more than \$200. S	CORPORA t list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Drate message project for which contribute project. Attach additional sheets if necessity. Name and Address	tion(s) or expenditure(ssary.
Corporations must more than \$200.	CORPORA t list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Drate message project for which contribute project. Attach additional sheets if necessity. Name and Address	tion(s) or expenditure(ssary.
Corporations must more than \$200.	CORPORA t list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Drate message project for which contribute project. Attach additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient	tion(s) or expenditure(ssary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations must more than \$200.	CORPORA t list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Drate message project for which contribute project. Attach additional sheets if necessity. Name and Address	tion(s) or expenditure(ssary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations must more than \$200.	CORPORA t list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Drate message project for which contribute project. Attach additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient	tion(s) or expenditure(ssary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations mus more than \$200. S Project title or des	CORPORA t list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each scription Purpose	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Drate message project for which contribute project. Attach additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient TOTA	tion(s) or expenditure(ssary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations mus more than \$200. S Project title or des	CORPORA t list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each	TOTA TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Drate message project for which contribute project. Attach additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient	tion(s) or expenditure(ssary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount

For Office Use Only: Name

Debjyoti Dwivedy Disbursements for Eden Prairie School Board Election From 26th and Forward

Date	Purpose	Payee	1	Amount
10/26/2019	Office Supplies	Office Depot	\$	6.44
10/26/2019	Gas for volunteer	Costco	\$	48.75
10/26/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Champps	\$	100.00
10/26/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Original Pancake House	\$	23.00
10/27/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Champps	\$	49.00
10/27/2019	Office Supplies	Office Depot	\$	47.92
10/28/2019	Advertising	Facebook	\$	600.00
10/28/2019	Advertising	SW News Media	\$	435.00
10/29/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Elevate	\$	16.38
10/29/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Naf Naf Grill	\$	12.47
10/30/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Elevate	\$	8.80
10/30/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Lunds And Byerlys	\$	16.04
10/31/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Elevate	\$	15.82
11/1/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Elevate	\$	14.43
11/1/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Qdoba	\$	8.82
11/2/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Starbucks	\$	18.55
11/2/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Five Guys	\$	52.10
11/3/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Champps	\$	120.00
11/4/2019	Email Services	Google	\$	6.00
11/4/2019	Advertising	Facebook	\$	900.00
11/5/2019	Website hosting	Nation Builder	\$	34.20
11/5/2019	Advertising	Facebook	\$	129.89
11/5/2019	Gas for volunteer	Costco	\$	30.09
11/5/2019	Gas for volunteer	Costco	\$	47.25
11/6/2019	Advertising	Facebook	\$	1.65
11/6/2019	Texting Service	Callfire	\$	125.00
11/7/2019	Advertising	Google	\$	131.93
11/7/2019	Advertising	Facebook	\$	0.14
11/8/2019	Food and Beverage for volunteers	Kyoto	\$	35.00
11/12/2019	Food and Beverage	Costco	\$	29.05
11/14/2019	Mail Piece	P2B Strategies	\$	8,241.84
11/15/2019	Bank Service Charge	US Bank	\$	14.00
11/19/2019	Advertising	Max Rymer	\$	600.00
12/1/2019	Credit card fees	Stripe	\$	159.39
		Total	\$ 1	2,078.95

Debjyoti Dwivedy Post General Election Report

Date	Name	Street	City	State	Zip	Employer	Occupation	Amt
10/26/2019	Jeff Schuette	1446 Englert Rd	Eagan	MN	55122	Self Employed	Consultant	150
		75 Clay Cliffe Dr	Tonka Bay	MN	55331	Lakes Sotheby's Internatl Realty	Broker, Real Estate	250
10/26/2019		12742 Gordon Dr	Eden Prairie	Mn	55346	Erickson Technologies Inc	Technical Sales Consultant	200
		3415 University Ave	St. Paul	MN	55114	Hubbard Broadcasting	Chief Executive Officer	600
	Karen Hubbard	3415 University Ave	St. Paul	MN	55114	Self Employed	Consultant	600
	Aneel Meghani	2323 Long Reach Dr #15204	Sugar Land	TX	77478	Gemland Texas Inc.	Sales	600
		6384 Farm Hill Way	San Jose	CA	95120	EFI	Marketing	600
	Naresh Devnani	15275 Delhi Ave	Parker	CO	80134	Self Employed	Software Architect	500
		2640 Breton Ridge	Tallahasse	FL	32312	Self Employed	Self Employed	600
	Aman Kapoor	25318 McIntyre Sq	Chantilly	VA	20152	Optimum Software Solutions Inc.	Chief Technology Officer	600
	Pooja Kapoor	25318 McIntyre Sq	Chantilly	VA	20152	Self Employed	Self Employed	600
	Sadhak Sengupta	86 Cedar St	Sharon	MA	2067	Luye Lifesciences USA	Sr. Principal Investigator	200
	John Gibbs	7601 Auto Club Rd	Bloomington	MN	55438	Comcast NBCU	Sr. Vice President	250
	Samit Dutta	9969 Maya Linda Rd #51	San Diego	CA	92126	Abzena Inc.	Scientist	600
			San Diego	CA	92126	Beckman Coulter	Scientist	600
12/1/2019	Debjyoti Dwivedy	8391 Townsend Drive	Eden Prairie	MN	55344	Code42	Cloud Manager	600
12/1/2013	Designed Differences							

Total Itemized Contributions	7550		
Individual Contributions of \$100 or less	1250		
Total Contributions	8800		